NAME
AMBRIDGE
BEAVER AREA
BLACKHAWK
CENTRAL VALLEY
FREEDOM
HOPEWELL AREA
MIDLAND

NEW BRIGHTON
RIVERSIDE
SOUTH SIDE
WESTERN BEAVER

TAX_AMOUNT

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

(18,457.03)
(24,992.58)
(34,490.66)
(8,167.23)
(6,337.26)
(17,723.18)
(1,134.48)
(16,924.48)
(16,461.19)
(15,359.40)
(6,359.17)

PENALTY_AMOUNT

B2 N Vo S Vo T Vo RV RV 72 S Vo Sk Vo TR Vo SR W 8

(1,586.33)
(1,979.99)
(3,170.57)
(295.00)
(719.82)
(1,527.44)
(113.30)
(817.63)
(587.80)
(1,567.54)
(323.82)

INTEREST_AMOUNT

R V2 Vo SR Vo S Vo N Vo SR VU V2 S Vo SE Vo SR Vo SR Vo 8

(1,303.03)
(1,382.23)
(6,121.12)
(765.96)
(986.43)
(1,183.15)
(91.42)
(1,851.07)
(1,052.37)
(1,559.02)
(925.52)

TOTAL_AMT

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

(21,346.39)
(28,354.80)
(43,782.35)
(9,228.19)
(8,043.51)
(20,433.77)
(1,339.20)
(19,593.18)
(18,101.36)
(18,485.96)
(7,608.51)

COMMISSION_AMT

B2 N Vo S Vo T Vo RV RV R 72 i Vo Sk Vo TR Vo S W 8

(1,067.34)
(1,417.72)
(2,189.17)

(461.44)

(402.15)
(1,021.71)
(66.96)
979.69)
905.08)
924.34)

(
(
(
(380.44)

School

TOTAL_CHECK

B2 Vo S Vo T Vo RV RV 72 0 Vo Sk Vo TR Vo SR W 8

(20,279.05)
(26,937.08)
(41,593.18)
(8,766.75)
(7,641.36)
(19,412.06)
(1,272.24)
(18,613.49)
(17,196.28)
(17,561.62)
(7,228.07)



